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-sparkling-
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-sweet, semi-
sweet wines-

Fehér borok
-white wines-

Voros borok
-red wines-
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Wines by bottle
Borok palackkal

Prosecco Doc Treviso Brut - Ca’ di Rajo
Cava Armiral Brut Nature, Massana Noya
Champagne BdN, Brut, 0,375ml - Fleury

Champagne Rose Premier Cuvée - Bruno Paillard
Champagne Assemblage Millés. - Bruno Paillard
Champagne Assemblage Vintage - Bruno Paillard

Merlot (semi sweet red) - Nyolcas
Tokaji aszu, 6 puttonyos - Zsirai

Rajnai Rizling - Palota Borhaz

Furmint - Barnabas

Kéknyeld - Jakab

Olaszrizling Nagykut - St Donat

Olaszrizling, Furmint Vesperas- Egly

Harslevel(i - Sanzon

Chardonnay - Pécseli

Harslevelli Bomboly - Lenkey

Chardonnay La Barre Meursault - Armand Heitz

Kékfrankos - Hoop

Syrah Reserva - Stumpf

Pinot Noir- Turay

Cabernet Franc, Merlot Reserva - Gral

Cabernet Sauvignon - Turay

Merlot “Ultra” - Szekretar

Saint Laurent marcus Auretius - Organic S.R.O
Cabernet Sauvignon "Optimus Gold" - Bodri
Courage Cuvée - 2HA

No.1. Bordeaux Cuvée - Bodri
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Veneto - Italy
Penedes - Spain
Champagne - France

Champagne - France
Champagne - France
Champagne - France

Eger - Hungary
Tokaj - Hungary

Balaton - Hungary
Somlo- Hungary
Badacsony - Hungary
Csopak - Hungary
Sumeg- Hungary
Tokaj - Hungary
Etyek - Hungary
Tokaj - Hungary
Burgundy - France

Matra - Hungary

Eger - Hungary
Neszmély - Hungary
Tolna - Hungary
Neszmély - Hungary
Szekszard - Hungary
Kurt - Greater-Hungary
Szekszard - Hungary

Badacsony - Hungary
Szekszard - Hungary

Palack/Bottle

14900, -
15900, -
16900, -

42900, -
54900, -
64900, -

14900, -
34000, -

14900, -
16900, -
17900, -
19900, -

23000,-
24000, -
25000, -
39000,-
49000, -

18000, -
24000,.
29000, -
32000,-

33000,.
38000,-
39000,-
46000, -
49000,-

72000, -

Araink forintban értenddk. - A valtozas jogat fenntartjuk. / Prices in HUF. - We reserve the right to make any changes.



